
Universal
Tri-panel Knee Immobilizer

L1830 PDAC Approved

Features:
Unique design ts most
thigh and calf sizes
Sturdy construction provides
full knee immobilization
Different lengths available 
ffor best patient t

Indications:
ACL, MCL, PCL, and LCL
injuries
Soft tissue injuries
Post-operative knee
immobilization

Part #:
CK-150
CK-151
CK-153
CK-155
CK-157

Size:
14” Immobilizer (One size ts most)
16” Immobilizer (One size ts most)
18” Immobilizer (One size ts most)
20” Immobilizer (One size ts most)
24” Immobilizer (One size ts most)

TO LEARN MORE ABOUT OUR L1830 TRI-PANEL KNEE IMMOBILIZER

Contact Comfortland Medical at:
phone 866-277-3135
fax 866-277-4412
www.comfortlandmed.com 


