

## Universal Tri-panel Knee Immobilizer L1830 PDAC Approved

Features:
Unique design fits most thigh and calf sizes
Sturdy construction provides full knee immobilization
Different lengths available for best patient fit

## Indications:

ACL, MCL, PCL, and LCL injuries
Soft tissue injuries
Post-operative knee immobilization

Part #:	Size:
CK-150	14" Immobilizer (One size fits most)
CK-151	16" Immobilizer (One size fits most)
CK-153	18" Immobilizer (One size fits most)
CK-155	20" Immobilizer (One size fits most)
CK-157	24" Immobilizer (One size fits most)



Contact Comfortland Medical at: phone 866-277-3135 fax 866-277-4412 www.comfortlandmed.com

